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202 - 400m Girls - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

GAME RECORD GR 53.65 NGUYEN THI OANH VIETNAM 2010

Heat 1 Start Time: 08:55 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 912 THI HUONG DONG VIE 57.87   Q

2 406 PHICHAYAPHA SUKAUE THA 58.13   Q

3 203 DANCELINA WELLY TAURUY INA 59.08   Q

4 118 LANA ALEXA JOSE LIM MAS 59.26   q

5 519 LORAINE AUDREY BATALLA PHI 59.87  

6 312 ALEXIS PEI QI TEO SGP 64.46  

7 026 KAI LI SOON BRU 72.57  

Heat 2 Start Time: 09:04 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 521 JERALYN RODRIGUEZ PHI 55.71   Q

2 407 WARINTHON DONAIN THA 58.19   Q

3 606 MA ZU HLAING MOE MYA 58.52   Q

4 119 SHAYNA MARIANNE PEREIRA JESINDRAN MAS 58.87   q

5 913 CAM LY NGO VIE 59.69  

6 230 ELOK TUNGGADEWI CHRIST WIBISONO INA 61.28  

7 027 NUR QISTINA HAJI JEREMY BRU 77.63  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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400m Girls
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 521 JERALYN RODRIGUEZ PHI 55.71 Q

2 1 912 THI HUONG DONG VIE 57.87 Q

3 1 406 PHICHAYAPHA SUKAUE THA 58.13 Q

4 2 407 WARINTHON DONAIN THA 58.19 Q

5 2 606 MA ZU HLAING MOE MYA 58.52 Q

6 2 119 SHAYNA MARIANNE PEREIRA JESINDRAN MAS 58.87 q

7 1 203 DANCELINA WELLY TAURUY INA 59.08 Q

8 1 118 LANA ALEXA JOSE LIM MAS 59.26 q

9 2 913 CAM LY NGO VIE 59.69

10 1 519 LORAINE AUDREY BATALLA PHI 59.87

11 2 230 ELOK TUNGGADEWI CHRIST WIBISONO INA 61.28

12 1 312 ALEXIS PEI QI TEO SGP 64.46

13 1 026 KAI LI SOON BRU 72.57

14 2 027 NUR QISTINA HAJI JEREMY BRU 77.63

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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